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~ Chicsgo, A/ / 5“’ 20 / 2/,
. To the President and Member of the Cxty Council: ”

Your (ﬁ:mma on Finance. Small Claims waon, to which was referred on
_ S /s &'/ 2.0 // _ and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

 (List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs lave to report and recommend that Your Hononbh
Body Do Not Pass Said Chims for Payment: - ' ,

"

" " This recommendstion was concurred in by____ (@ viva voce vote of thd). -
member of the comnuuee (with ' disenun;m(s)) -
Respectfully submitted.

T
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 11/14/2012

HENDRIX, EVAN
ELZAHDAN, AHMAD
SHAFFER, RAINEY
AKHMETOVA, INDIRA
BALCHANDANI, NIKHIL
WALKER, TAMERA C.
YOUNG, CASSANDRA
LONDRO, DIANE

NGO, JOHN

STINNETTE, UNDINE MARIA
PALUMBO, MICHAEL JOHN
VEAL, WANKEE

11/02/2011
09/12/2012
09/12/2012
10/03/2012
10/03/2012
10/03/2012
10/03/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
11/08/2012
11/08/2012

Run Date: 11/14/2012 08:44:46

Run By: DKRYSTYN
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