

## Office of the City Clerk



## Office of the City Clerk

## City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

•

Sponsor(s):

Туре:

Title:

!

Committee(s) Assignment:

11/15/2012 Burke, Edward M. (14) Claim Denials of various small claims Committee on Finance

## To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance. Small Claims Division, to which was referred on \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by\_\_\_\_\_\_ (a viva voce vote of the member of the committee (with\_\_\_\_\_\_ dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted. Chairman

Chicago, Nov Betti 20/2,



U.

		VEAL, WANKEE	PALUMBO, MICHAEL JOHN	STINNETTE, UNDINE MARIA	NGO, JOHN	LONDRO, DIANE	YOUNG CASSANDRA	WALKER, TAMERA C.	BALCHANDANI, NIKHIL	AKHMETOVA, INDIRA	SHAFFER RAINEY	EI ZAHDANI AHMAD	Claimant Nama	
		11/08/2012	11/08/2012	10/31/2012	10/31/2012	10/31/2012	10/03/2012	10/03/2012	10/03/2012	10/03/2012	09/12/2012	11/02/2011	Introduced to City Council	
													Denied Date: 11/14/2012	Denied Claims by Claim Name
	Ţ												1/14/2012	7 Claim Name
											•			
`°¢												<b>.</b> '		

City Of Chicago

:

Page 1 of 1

• ~

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Run By: DKRYSTYN

Run Date: 11/14/2012 08:44:46